9
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
V4050* Device Mounting Bracket –
G4050* High impact plastic mounting
bracket and trim plate which
overlap raceway cover providing a
seamless transition. For use with
5507 Series Faceplates, Ortronics®

5507RJ* Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector
Faceplate – For mounting one or
two RJ type keystone connectors –
has one opening and a KO for
the other.
5507FRJ* Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Faceplate –
Same as 5507RJ except the
connectors are recessed to provide
a flush installation.
5507AAP Extron® AAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
AAP single space modules.
5507MAAP Extron® MAAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
MAAP single space modules.
5507-4TJ* Ortronics Faceplate – For
mounting Ortronics® communication
inserts. Accepts four
TracJack Devices.
5507-6TJ* Ortronics Faceplate –
For mounting Ortronics®
communication inserts. Accepts
six TracJack Devices.
V/G4050 & 5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information